YALOVA 10-11-12 YAS UGLP VE 13+ YAS BARAJ GECME YARISLARI
YALOVA, 17. - 18.5.2025

Yaris 23 Bayanlar, 100m Sirtiisti 10 yas ve buyukler
18.05.2025 - 11:24 Start listesi

10 YAS 2.ETAP KATILIM BARAJI 10: 1:39.99 / 11 YAS 2.ETAP KATILIM BARAJI 11: 1:32.99 /
12 YAS 2.ETAP KATILIM BARAJI 12: 1:26.99

Yas
Serilof9
1 Elbi, DENiz 10  Yalova GSIiM Spor Kuliibii 1:41.42
2 Siimeyye Naz, AYDOGAN 10  Yalova GSIiM Spor Kuliibii 1:36.69
3 Huma Derin, AYKUL 10 Yalova Olimpik S.K. 1:29.74
4 Zeynep Sura, KARAYAVUZ 10 Yalova Olimpik S.K. 1:34.28
5 Elif, YAGBASAN 10 Yalova Olimpik S.K. 1:37.46
6 Fatma, AYKUL 10 Yalova Olimpik S.K. 1:42.24
Seri2 0of 9
1 Zeynep Sare, CINAR 10 Ferdi _ 2:25.52
2 Zeynep, FEDAR 10 Yalova GSIM Spor Kulubi NT
3 Ayse Hanzade, KURT 10 Yalova Olimpik S.K. 1:58.93
4 Hilal Sare, YILMAZ 10 Ferdi NT
5 Masal Su, BiLIK 10 Ferdi 2:22.68
Seri30f 9
2 Nehir, CENGIZ 10 Ferdi 2:16.18
3 Doga Bade, YILMAZ 10 Ferdi NT
4 Ela, MEDETOGLU 10 Ferdi 2:15.90
Seri4of 9
1 Ekin, GUNDUZ 11  Yalova GSiM Spor Kuliibi 1:38.77
2 Eslem, YILDIZ 11  Yalova GSiM Spor Kuliibi 1:32.57
3 Elif Ece, DERELI 11  Yalova GSiM Spor Kuliibi 1:25.80
4 Sevde Duru, PIRINC 11  Yalova GSIM Spor Kulub 1:26.95
5 Nursah, OZTURK 11  Yalova GSIM Spor Kulibi 1:35.44
6 Elif, NIGISGUL 11  Yalova GSIM Spor Kultbi 1:38.98
Seri5of 9
1 Zeynep Aysem, AYKIN 11  Yalova GSIiM Spor Kuliibii 1:50.64
2 Sare Ece, YAVUZ 11  Yalova GSIiM Spor Kuliibii 1:47.16
3 Hira, SATAR 11  Ferdi 1:44.40
4 Asya, SAN 11  Yalova GSIM Spor Kulub 1:45.83
5 Tuana Buglem, TUNA 11  Yalova GSIM Spor Kulubi 1:49.00
6 Beren, PARLAK 11  Yalova GSiM Spor Kuliibi 1:54.66
Seri 6 of 9
1 Gokge, IPEK 11  Yalova GSIiM Spor Kuliibii 2:07.32
2 Ada, PEKER 11  Ferdi 2:02.95
3 Beren, ERTEKIN 11  Yalova Olimpik S.K. 2:12.19
4 Hatice, YILMAZ 11  Yalova GSIiM Spor Kuliibii 2:01.09
5 Tuana, BINGOL 11  Yalova GSIiM Spor Kuliibii 2:03.19
6 Erva, CINAR 11  Ferdi 2:07.36
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YALOVA 10-11-12 YAS UGLP VE 13+ YAS BARAJ GECME YARISLARI

YALOVA, 17. - 18.5.2025

Yaris 23, Bayanlar, 100m Sirtiistu

Seri 7 of 9
1 Irem, DURAN

2 Erva Duru, KANDEMIR

3 Asya, USTA
4 Giines, KOCABAS
5 Kayra, KARAKAS

Seri 8 of 9

1 Duru, CALISKAN

2 Azra Zeynep, TOK

3 Mira, BOZKURT

4 Sebra, CENER

5 Zeynep, CAN

6 Ceren Nazli, SEVINC

Seri 9 of 9

1 Sofi Arya, UGUR

2 Yaren Zehra, GUCLU
3 Ayse Eslem, GUNER
4 Eda, OZGUR

5 Defne, MORAL

6 lkra Bulem, KAFESCI

11
11
11
11
11

12
13
12
14
12
12

14
12
12
13
15
13

Yalova GSIiM Spor Kuliibii
Yalova GSIiM Spor Kuliibii
Yalova GSIiM Spor Kuliibii
Ferdi

Yalova Olimpik S.K.

Ferdi
Ferdi
Yalova GSiM Spor Kuliibi
Yalova GSiM Spor Kuliibi
Yalova GSiM Spor Kuliibi
Yalova GSiM Spor Kuliibi

Yalova GSiM Spor Kuluibii
Yalova GSiM Spor Kuluibii
Yalova GSiM Spor Kuluibii
Yalova GSiM Spor Kuluibii
Atakent Yalova S.K.

Ferdi

2:00.65
2:17.65

1:47.64
1:17.82
1:22.14
1:24.49
1:47.28
2:43.97

1:28.28
1:30.79
1:40.41
1:22.67
1:25.73
2:44.44
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